EDIFAR * Shareholding Report

Distribution of Shareholding ason Quarter ending 318t December 2009 as per clause 35 of Listing Agreement

Category

Code

Category of
shareholder

(A)

Shareholding of
Promoter and

Promoter Group 2

No. of shareholders

)

Indian

Total no. of
shares

No. of shares held
in dematerialized

Total shareholding as a per centage of
total number of shares

form

Total shareholding |Total shareholding
asa% of (A+B)1 |asa% of (A+B+C)

@

Individuals/Hindu
Undivided Family

257902

257902

7.03 7.03

(b)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

0

0

©

Bodies Corporate

1638897

1638697

44.7

(d)

Financia Institutions/
Banks

0

0

C

Any Other (specify)

ol O [ ©

0

0

Sub-Total (A)(1)

11

2

Foreign

1896799

1896599

51.73

@)

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(©

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

[elE=lE=lK=]

[elE=lk=lK=]

[elE=lk=lK=)

[elE=lE=lK=]
[elE=lE=]l)=]

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

=(A)D)+A)2)

11

(B)

Public Shareholding
3

)

Institutions

1896799

1896599

51.73 51.73

@

Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b)

Financia
Institutions/ Banks

o

o

o

o
o

©

Central Government /
State Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(¢)

Insurance Companies

()

Foreign Institutional
Investors

o [l ol o

o |[©O|lol o

o |©O|lol o

o |[©O|lol o
o |[©olol o

(9)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

o

o

o

o
o

(h)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

%)

Non-institutions

@)

Bodies Corporate

| 37

(b)

Individuals
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1089186

885786

29.7 29.7




EDIFAR * Shareholding Report

i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
uptoRs. 1 Lakh.

748

498142

261424

13.59

13.59

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
inexcesof Rs. 1
Lakh.

175431

162931

4.78

4.78

©

Any Other (specify)

7242

7242

0.2

0.2

Sub-Total (B)(2)

801

1770001

1317383

48.27

48.27

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(D1)+(B)(2)

801

1770001

1317383

48.27

48.27

©

Sharesheld by
Custodiansand
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

Grand Total (A)+(B)
+(C)

812

3666800

3213982

100
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