Distribution of Shareholding as on Quarter ending 31st December 2009 as per clause 35 of Listing Agreement									
Category Code	Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	Total no. of shares	No. of shares held in de materialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares				
					Total shareholding as a % of (A+B) ¹	Total shareholding as a % of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²								
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	5	257902	257902	7.03	7.03			
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	C			
(c)	Bodies Corporate	6	1638897	1638697	44.7	44.7			
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	C			
(e)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	C			
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	11	1896799	1896599	51.73	51.73			
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	C			
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	C			
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0	C			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	C			
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	C			
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) =(A)(1)+(A)(2)	11	1896799	1896599	51.73	51.73			
(B)	Public Shareholding			1	1	1			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	0	0	0	0	C			
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	0	0	0	0	C			
(c)	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	C			
(d)	Venture Capital Funds		0	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	C			
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0	C			
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0						
(h)	Any Other (specify)	0			<u></u>	<u></u>			
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	C			
(2)	Non-institutions		Г						
(a) (b)	Bodies Corporate Individuals	37	1089186	885786	29.7	29.7			

	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 Lakh.	748	498142	261424	13.59	13.59
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in exces of Rs. 1 Lakh.	8	175431	162931	4.78	4.78
(c)	Any Other (specify)	8	7242	7242	0.2	0.2
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	801	1770001	1317383	48.27	48.27
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	801	1770001	1317383	48.27	48.27
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0	0
	Grand Total (A)+(B) +(C)	812	3666800	3213982	0	100